
List of PG students who are selected into the course “ Communication skills in English”: 

Monday & Wednesday, 3:30-5:00 

 

 Name Madrassa? Gender E-Mail Id Major/Year 

1.  Zaki Anwar N M zakianwar552@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

2.  Md Abid N M abidtemuhan@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

3.  Md Zubair Alam N M zubairalam95000@gmail.com M.Ed, 

4.  Ishteyaque Anjum N M ishteyaque833@gmail.com M.Ed, 1st 

5.  Amir Equbal N M amir.Ind950@gmail.com MBA 

6.  MD Sharique N M mdsharique801@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

7.  Md Irshad Alam N M md.irshad.islam@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

8.  Nazish Iqbal (null) M nazishiqbal1995@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

9.  Md Danish Aquebal Y M danisheqbal91@gmail.com M. Ed, 2nd 

10.  Shane Haider Y M asadcomputerart3@gmail.com MCJ, 1st 

11.  Ihsan Ali K.C Y M ihsukc@gmail.com MA, 1st 

12.  Muhammed Suaad P.T Y M suhadseneen@gmail.com MA, 1st 

13.  Abdul Azeem Y M macabdulazeem@gmail.com MA, 1st 

14.  Mohammad Furqan Y M furqanmanuu@gmail.com M.SW, 2nd 

15.  Mohd Nadeem Husain Y M mohadnadeemhusain@gmail.com M.SW, 2nd 

16.  Md Irshad Alam Ansari Y M mdirshadansari78700@gmail.com MA/MCI, 1st 

17.  Fahad Khan N M fahadkh596@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

18.  Mohd Amjad N M amjadansari193@gmail.com M. Ed, 1st 

19.  Md. Masroor Alam N M masroorazhu95@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

20.  Shaik. Saddam Hussain N M sshussain704@gmail.com M. Ed, 1st 

21.  Md Sarfaraj Alam N M insarfaraz22@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

22.  Sadiqurrahman N M sadiqrahman083@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

23.  Md Kamran Haider N M mdkamranhaider965@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

24.  Anjum Siddique N M anjumsiddique12@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

25.  Sabih Ahmad Ansari N M sabihahmad444@gmail.com M. Tech, 3rd 

26.  Muneza Khatoon N F monirakhatoon90@gmail.com M. Tech, 3rd 

27.  Mustafiz Sharique N M shariquehamid789@gmail.com M. Tech, 3rd 



28.  Md Monirul Haque (null) M mdmonirul.k135@gmail.com M. Ed, 3rd 

29.  Akbal Ansari N M mdiqbal.du786@gmail.com M. Ed, 3rd 

30.  Wajid Hussain N M mirwajid740@gmail.com MCA, 5th 

31.  MD Aqueel Akhter Y M mdaqueelakhter48@gmail.com MCJ, 1st 

32.  MD Zakir Y M zakirrahi123@gmail.com MA, 2nd 

33.  Moizuddin Y M mmoizuddin99@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

34.  Quaiser Fatima N F fatmaquaiser20@gmail.com MA, 3rd 

35.  Haneefa Batool N F haneefabatool@gmail.com MA, 2nd 

36.  Hina Khan N F 9479597817 M.S.W, 1st 

37.  Naveed-Us-Saher N F naveedussaher1234@gmail.com MA, 2nd 

38.  Nazia Perween N F naziaperween492@gmail.com M.S.W, 1st 

39.  Shagufta Yasmin N F shaguftayasminhyd@gmail.com MA, 1st 

40.  Afreen Begum N F Babudoll1432@gmail.com MA, 3rd 

41. Nazish Raza Y F razanazish7@gmail.com MA (JMC), 1st 

42 Md Faisal N M faisalabbasi9598@gmail.com MCA, 3rd 

43. Mohammad Atif Khan N M atifrnkhan@gmail.com MCA, 3rd 

44. Mohammad Saud N M saud6720@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

45. Naif Zia N M naifzia2@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

46. Mohd Asad N M asadwarsi72@gmail.com MBA, 1st 

47. Sana Naghma N F saniyajalees@gmail.com MA, 1 

 


